Back to Competition

2024 - Pre-Worlds - HG Sport Class - Task 2
2024-06-05race
Official Results

ot

1.14:30:00
2.14:45:00
19:00:00

Startgates:

Task Deadline:

# ID
1 101
2 113
3 116
4 138
5 108

Name

Manfred
Ruhmer

Mario Alonzi

Tim Swait

Damien
Zahn

Alexandre
Ferreira

NAT

AUT

FRA

GBR

Sul

FRA

Equip

Icaro2000
Laminar
Sport

Icaro2000
Mastr

Avian
Puma

Wills
Wing
Sport 3

Wills
Wing
Sport 3

Sponsor

Aeriane, Icaro2000

Aeros-Rotor

Avian Hang Gliders

Wills Wing, Skyline,
HangGlide.ch

SS

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

Point
2FU096
LBR026
LBR026
GEM028
STE097
LMC027
BES028
1AT022

1AT022

ES

15:39:00

16:22:23

16:31:25

Type
launch

SS

ES

goal

Time

01:09:00

01:52:23

02:01:25

Size

5.0 Km
2.0 Km
2.5 Km
400 m
1000 m
1.5 Km
1000 m

400 m

Kph Dist

35.4 46.81

21.7 46.81

201 46.81

44.97

42.96

Dist

5.53 Km

8.58 Km
13.47 Km
25.16 Km
31.87 Km
43.03 Km
46.21 Km

46.81 Km

TimeP

142.8

40.0

224

Description

2 TAKEOFF FUNIVIA
LANDING BRUSCHETTA
LANDING BRUSCHETTA
GEMONIO

SETTE TERMINI
LANDING MUCENO
BESOZZO ROSETUM

1 LANDING OFFICIAL

1T LANDING OFFICIAL

LoP ArrP DstP PenP
35.7 25.5 667.9
22.6 12.0 667.9
10.2 6.4 667.9
12.2 654.7
8.4 630.9

Score

871.¢

742.t

707.C

666.¢

639.3


https://airscore.cc/competition/107
https://airscore.cc/map/14281-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14293-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14296-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14312-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14288-215

10

i

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

109

m

122

135

119

141

128

134

107

123

115

144

133

Baptiste Van
Zijl

Frederic
Fosse

Andrea
Theodoli

Lars Inge

Forus

Mynor Diez

Roberto
Nichele

Francesco
Sottile

Patricia
Garcia De
Letona

Thaise
Galvan

Cesare
Cristoforoni

Gary
Wirdnam

Mario
Miralles

Mattia

FRA

FRA

ITA

NOR

GUA

SuUl

ITA

MEX

BRA

ITA

GBR

USA

ITA

lcaro2000  DeltaTrip
Mastr

Aeros Cotentin Delta Team
Discus C

Icaro2000
Laminar

Moyes
Gecko
155

Wills Asociacion nacional de
Wing Vuelo libre Guatemala,

Sport 3 Wills wing.

Wills Club de los boludos
Wing
Sport 3

Icaro2000
Orbiter-2

Wills
Wing
Sport 3

lcaro2000 CSCVL
Alto

Icaro2000
Mastr

Icaro2000
Alto

Icaro2000
Orbiter

Icaro2000

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

42.93

42.81

45.04

40.37

39.89

39.11

3913

39.10

37.39

31.87

30.66

22.70

19.29

7.2

2.8

6.2

5.6

13

3.3

6.3

630.6

628.7

655.3

582.4

574.6

560.0

560.4

559.6

517.9

4321

420.7

3451

312.6

65.8

637.8

628.7

592.3

588.€

580.1

561.2

560.4

559.€

521.1

4321

426.¢

3451

312.€


https://airscore.cc/map/14289-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14291-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14301-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14309-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14299-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14315-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14304-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14308-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14287-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14302-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14295-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14318-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14307-215

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

28

106

137

12

139

10

118

140

104

142

17

136

Francisco
Munoz
Garcia

Christophe
Roumieu

Konrad
Lueders

Gerd
Laubenthal

Eduardo
Oliveira

Joel Ponce
De Leon

Frank Seide

Terje
Brenstad

BRA

NOR

FRA

Sul

FRA

GER

Sul

BRA

SWE

GER

NOR

Orbiter-2

Icaro2000
Orbiter-2

Wills
Wing U2

lcaro2000
Orbiter-2

Bautek
Fizz

Wills
Wing
Sport 3

Wills
Wing
Sport 3

Aeros
Combat
Sport

Wills
Wing
Sport 3

Wills
Wing
Sport 2

Wills
Wing
Sport 3

Wills
Wing

Viva ao Vento Flypark -
Icaro2000 Brazil

Wills Wing Norway

Free Pastéeque

Delta Club Interlaken

Toolaho

VIVA AO VENTO

wanted

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:45:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

18.40

17.60

15.32

13.50

11.92

11.66

11.56

11.53

11.41

11.31

11.31

302.2

292.2

259.6

233.0

213.2

209.6

207.9

207.6

2051

202.7

202.7

302.2

292.2

259.€

233.C

213.2

209.€

207.¢

207.€

205.1

202.7

202.7


https://airscore.cc/map/14307-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14286-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14311-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14292-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14313-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14290-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14298-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14314-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14284-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14316-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14297-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14310-215

30 130 Katia Bruni ITA

31 121  Alvise ITA
Ghirardi

32 114  Paolo De FRA
Nicola

32 132 Mario ITA

Sanseverino

34 102 Pawel AUT
Wierzbowski

Sport 3

Icaro2000
Mastr

Icaro2000
Mastr

Icaro2000
Alto

Icaro2000
Orbiter-2

Vega
Vega Mx

Results created: 2024-06-07 09:38:28 (Local Time)

Notifications

(Parameters)

Andrea Theodoli: [custom] Class 1 glider
Pawel Wierzbowski: [auto] [LUGANO CTR]: airspace infringement. penalty 100%

Other Pilots

Ado Fonseca abs
Marcelo Andrei Gomes Da Rocha abs
Christian Ciech abs

John Maloney abs

Papa

Antani Consulting

Sanseverinocostruzioni

Wings.at

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:45:00

14:30:00

11.19

9.83

7.55

7.55

39.15

199.3

159.5

92.3

92.3

5.3 560.7

199.3

159.E

92.3

92.3

565.9 0.c


https://airscore.cc/task_airspace/215
https://airscore.cc/map/14301-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14282-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14305-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14300-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14294-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14306-215
https://airscore.cc/map/14282-215

GAP Parameter
JTG_penalty_per_sec
arr_alt_bonus
arr_max_height
arr_min_height
country_scoring
country_size
formula_arrival
formula_departure
formula_distance
formula_name
formula_time
glide_bonus
lead_factor
max_JTG
max_country_size

max_team_size

Back to Competition

Setting
0.5
0.0

false

0
position
leadout
difficulty
GAP2023
on

5.0

1.0

GAP Parameter
min_dist
no_goal_penalty
nominal_dist
nominal_goal
nominal_launch
nominal_time
overall_validity
score_back_time
scoring_altitude
task_result_decimal
team_scoring
team_size
tolerance
validity_min_time
validity_param

validity_ref

Setting
7.0 Km
20.00%
40.0 Km
25.00%
96.00%
01:30:00
ALL
00:15:00
GPS

1

false

0

0.10%
00:45:00
0.00%

max_score

Task Metric
SS_distance
arr_weight
avail_arr_points
avail_dep_points
avail_dist_points
avail_time_points
day_quality
dep_weight
dist_validity
dist_weight
fastest
fastest_in_goal
ftv_validity
last_landing_time
launch_validity
max_distance
max_ess_time
max_score
max_ss_time
min_dept_time
min_dist_score
min_ess_time
min_lead_coeff
pilots_ess
pilots_goal
pilots_landed
pilots_launched
pilots_present
stop_validity
time_validity
time_weight
tot_dist_flown
tot_dist_over_min

tot_flight_time

Value
40.7 Km
0.029
25,5
35.7
667.9
142.8
0.872
0.041
0.933
0.766
01:09:00
01:09:00
0.872
16:57:06
1.000
46.8 Km
16:31:25
871.9
14:45:00

14:30:19

15:39:00
0.8099121716220077
3

3

34

34

34

1.000
0.934
0.164
919.5 Km
681.5 Km

103:28:53


https://airscore.cc/about/
mailto:stuart.mackintosh@gmail.com
mailto:antoniogolfari@gmail.com
https://airscore.cc/competition/107

